
WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 1 2 3 4 9 1 2 3

2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

5 29 30 31 9 26 27 28 29 13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo
14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 18 1 2 3 4 5 22 1 2

15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

18 29 30 22 27 28 29 30 31 26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo
27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 31 1 2 3 4 35 1

28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

31 29 30 31 35 26 27 28 29 30 31 39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

40 30

WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo WK Ma Di Wo Do Vr Za Zo
40 1 2 3 4 5 6 44 1 2 3 48 1

41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

44 28 29 30 31 48 25 26 27 28 29 30 52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1 30 31

Schoolvakantie
Wettelijke feestdag

22.00 uur

Uitvoering

Huwelijksmis
Pasen

Tijd

11.15 uur
10.00 uur
11.15 uur
10.00 uur

Sacramentsdag
Sluiting

24-dec

31-mrt

Caecilia
Nachtmis

21-jan

24-nov

oktober '24

2-jun
7-jul
8-sep
3-nov

Opening, Parochiefeest
Allerzielen viering

november '24 december '24

10-apr

17-jan
24-jan

31-jan

Repetities
19-jun
3-jul

28-aug
4-sep
11-sep
25-sep

11.15 uur
10.00 uur
11.15 uur

april '24 mei '24 juni '24

juli '24 augustus '24 september '24

2024
januari '24 februari '24 maart '24

24-apr
22-mei
29-mei
5-jun

28-feb
13-mrt
20-mrt
27-mrt

21-feb

11-dec
18-dec

Kerk

Heerlerbaan
Welten
Heerlerbaan
Welten
Heerlerbaan
Welten
Heerlerbaan
Welten

9-okt
30-okt
6-nov
20-nov
4-dec
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